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ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F
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ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

BIBRATHEAD LIGHT

186 0-6Dgl BT (I ) Headlamp 1
Al Yod 3 Nos 8o 06H ; bwﬁwfhéi;‘élﬂ%) Bracket, front lamp 1
3 |71130-J949-C0O006N ZS150-6D /KT L (FIAT ERET IR A . Hy e 28) Lug, left lamp 1
4 (71140-J949-C0006N ZS150-6DA7 1T EL (AT ERETIRA . Hy 28) Lug, right lamp 1
5 |71168-1126-0000 Z7S125-2)7 H-F Jiz BBl (R EFIRES) Lower ring, lamp lug 2
6 |71169-1126-0000 75125-2)7 H-_FJit Pl (R ETIRES) Upper ring, lamp lug 2
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21




2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

FE[EXTTURNING LAMP

Right turning lamp, rear

BRI COP ™

1
2 |86340-0000-0100 FERATATIO(12VIOWE . F()(S) Bulb 12v10w 4
3 |B0009701100000K0C T4 E 10 washer 10 4
4 (B000930010000000C S HAE 10 Spring washer 10 4
5 |B061700010000060C NHISKIEREM10 Nut M10 4
6 |86300-J949-C000 ZS150-6D i /= 5 1) 4T (BT (1 5D Left turning lamp, front 1
7 |86400-J949-C000 ZS150-6D i A5 54 1) 4T (F& 4T (1 5D Right turning lamp, front 1
8 [86500-J949-C000 ZS150-6D )5 /e % AT (34T 19 D Left turning lamp, rear 1
9 |B008450003001020L GB/T845 [ BUi4T ST3x10( 7% 4%4.84%) Self tapping screw ST3x10 12
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

ARE:SEACU

Meter assy

B166740108001470C

Bolt M8x14
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2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

J5 [EAESTEERING STEM

XYY Cap nut, steering post
""" 75125-2( 1))y [l KL/ T3 (5 6%) Washer
71106-J949-C000 B IR Lock nut
71201-1126-0000 7S5125-2%17K |14 P8 Upper circlip,bearing
71208-1126-0000 7S5125-2 - {52 upper retaining bracket

7110A-J949-C000

ZS150-6D75 AL CEERIEHRAD

Steering stem comp

[ -
o|lo|~|ofa|s|w|[vE

1

1

1

1

2

1

71202-1126-0000 7512524 T 14 Lower circlip,bearing 1

7111A-J949-C000 J7 AR T Clamp,steering bar 2

B166740106003070C N E M IR MEX30 Bolt M6x30 4

10|B057820008004070C 1242 M8x40 Bolt M8x40 2

11|B166740107005470G I24EM7x54 Bolt M7x54 2

12|71101-J949-C000 IEBR Upper connecting plate 1

13(B061770107000060G NAE L EIRRMT Nut M7 2

14171204-1126-0000 ZS125-2%H& T B Lower seat ring, bearing 1

15|71105-1126-00000C 7S8125-2( 1 )75 I FE TR B (R 5E) Adjusting nut, steering post 1

1671192-1126-00000C ZS125-2( 1 )J5 FHE KT 4R (R 4E) Plane pad, steering post 1
17
18
19

20
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ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

B E 88 /B4 EARFRONT SHOCK ABSORBER/FRONT FENDER

=

1 [63104-1853-020011

ZS125GY-3(IN)HiT £ ek (G W 21)

Front fender

Front fender

WRARsSEa CLIDE

200 COMmD

1

1
"1 |63104-1853-020065 7S125GY-3(I AL e (2 B 1) Front fender 1
2 |34100-J170-C40071 ZS150-6(V) A 1 5= 4 (5 28 52, BU Ik, 5%, 41 S, #F 38| Front shock absorber left 1
3 |34200-J170-C40071 ZS150-6(V) A5 i 5= 4 (5 28 52, U Ik, 5%, 47 S, &7 38 Front shock absorber, right 1
4 (63106-J949-C10065 ZS150-6DR AV SR (L BT . BERE) bracket,front fender 1
5 [63109-J862-00006N ZS150-6C(GHL7 [ TIT) i i 3 242 0k 2 1) Bracket,front licence plate 1
6 |B166740106002070C GB/T16674. LI#4:M6x20( ¥ £:8.8%%) BoltM6x20 4
7 |85105-1853-00000C LZX125GY-3(1I) ER4 % (AR Clip, odometer 1
8 [63106-J949-C00065 ZS150-6DRT AV SR (T L B . BERE) Bracket,front fender 1
9 (63113-L266-0100 LZX200GY -2 4 e AR i (115 B2 40) Rubber pad,front fender 3
10|B166740106002570C GB/T16674. I8 M6x25(F4:8.84) BoltM6x25 3
11|72611-1219-0000 ZS125-1155 525 F Cable clip, clutch 1
12|B008180005001620C GB/T818I24] M5x16(%-4£¢4.84) ScrewM5x16 1
13(91302-0060-18050C Bl tho6x18-5-1(%5F) Flanged washer 3
14|B166740106003571C GB/T16674. I8 2M6x35(cp11, -478.8%) BoltM6x35 2
15|B0009601060000K0C GB/T96.1° T 6(F4#140HV) Washerch6 4
16|B061770106000060C GB/T6177. L2 BEME(F4782K) NutM6x35 2
17|B166740108002070C GB/T16674. I8+ M8x20(¥4¥:8.84) BoltM8x20 2
18
19
20




2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

FH0//5¥$EGRIP/BACK VIEW MIRROR

BYIRN Y ) Left rear view mirror 1

2 7S125-25 T (REPRA . Bk 8) Steering pipe 1

3 [08216-0000-1300 PRI TRL TOTm 505~ > Band |=107mm 2

ﬁ\ 4 [72030-1126-050065 ZS125-2%e i S A (RREPIRES . S IRIEE) Groupware,decoration head 2

5 [72209-1126-020066 ZS125-2(1)EETH(ES — WR) Clutch lever 1

6 |B166740108004570C GB/T16674. LI F:M8x45(F #8.84) boltM8x45 2

7 |B008180005001220L T FREEKIBEIMEX12 Screw M5x12 2

8 |72309-1126-020066 ZS125-2( 1 )il FA(=%—. TH) Front brake lever 1

7 ; / 9 |72010-1126-020065 ZS125-2 7 TALRE(REPIRES . BHE) Left grip 1

10|72201-1126-0300 75125-2( 1 ) EFREB(ES ) Assembly,left switch 1

? & T 11|72301-1126-0300 75125-2( 1 ) AHREB(ES ) Assembly,right switch 1

____________ _ , » 12|72020-1126-050065 7S125-24 TR EAL A (BEIRS . BERR) Comp,right grip 1

15._ ' - g 13|69120-J862-000065 ZS150-6CHi J& ML Right rear view mirror 1

52 TE 14|72012-1126-010065 ZS125-2E FEY B (1218, &mIEE) protecting cover,left handlebar 1

Hﬂ E m m dﬂ 15|72013-1126-010065 ZS125-24 FEY (218, &JRIEE) protecting cover,right handlebar | 1
16

17
18
19
20
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ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

B4/ 47 ZXSOFT AXLE/CABLE

ARNESTACLU

Cable,choke

72400-1126-0500

Cable throtle

72500-1126-1100

ZS125- 27 | 34 2 (F6 K-92mm)

Cable front brake

72600-1126-0000

ZS125-2 441K (CB)

Cable clutch

87300-1126-0000

Z7S125-2 BLFE R Al

Speed ometer cable

RPlrlr|r|-
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ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
SR8 0O0E0ESN)

HI&&%aluminum WHEEL

Revision Number Page:9

NO REVISAR VIENE CON RAYOS PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

A C1 1 N AEREODE O Front wheel (1.6x18) 1

2 |51103-1126-C100  |ZS125-2i1%65HH4(3.00x18. FE4IWX313B) Wheel outer tyre 2.75-18 1

3 |51104-1126-0000 ZS125-25i 5 A i Inner tyre 2.75-18 1

4 |92102-0006302-2RS i7K6302-2RS Bearing 6302-2RS 1

5 |51102-1126-00000C ZS125-2fi A5 1 B (912xp23x25, &Al Right bush,Front wheel 1

6 151108-0000-0300 Sk Supporting ring 1

7 |51116-0000-1400 EEEHEN(25%42%7) Hub oil seal 25x42x7 1

8 [B061870212000060C GB/T6187. 24 KR EEM12x 1. 25( R £E84%) Nut m12x1.25 1

9 151181-1126-00000C ZS125-27i 8 Hi(M12x1.25%203. #4¥) Front wheel axle m14x1.25x210 | 1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
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ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

S 2%/ 4L M ESMUFFLER/CARBURETOR

com

Cap nut M8x17.5

3 2
2 75125-2S(GHO2)HEIH 75 447" FL (R 45 40) Cover,exhaust muffler 1
3 |9A113-1060-0100 +F KR LIZETMEx 10(FE54K) ScrewM6x10 2
4 [18030-1357-0000 ZS125-2S(GHO2)HE i 74 i 2 1 () Seal pad,ex muffler 1
5 [B000930006000000C GB/T933 [l p6(#24F) Spring washer 6 2
6 |B097010006000000C TG Washer 6 1
7 |B061770106000060C GB/T6177. LI EEMB(RH:84%) Nut mé 2
8 |15800-1126-0300 ZS125-2iVE (R R Al R ) Intake pipe 1
9 |1801F-1357-00000C Z5125-2S(HO2 B Tk 74 # [ e i Pad fixing board,exhaust muffler | 1
10|B057830006002070C GB/T578345:M6x20(F4:8.8%%) Bolt M6x20 2
11]17100-J150-1400 ZS150CAHL Il A (ST i i) Carburetor 1
1218000-1357-14ST66 7S125-2S(GHO2)HF U 74 8% (1 95 4/ SR/ TE fuh 45¢/4 Exhawust muffler 2
13|B061770106000060C GB/T6177. LI EEMB(RH:841) Nut M6 2
14
15
16
17
18
19




2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

ZSEREAIR CLEANER

\_A- L M[zg@ac L] O1{0.COM Outer case,air cleaner 1
2 (16101-1126-0300 Filter element 1
3 [16115-1126-0000 ZS125-2/( 1 ) JEa 2B & Mounting rubber bush,air cleaner | 1
4 116105-1126-0300 SRR T Cover,air cleaner 1
5 116114-1126-0300 23 e PSR Y Filter screen 1
6 (B0084500048013X0C B XIRFTST4.8x13 Screw ST4.8x13 5
7 |16123-1126-0000 YL Ak R Clip,air cleaner joint 1
8 |61302-0000-8900 BME (p4x@8x55, itiM) Fuel hose (p4x@8x45) 1
9 |61302-0000-A046 EIME (p4x8x140, it ZE2,)IIFFYAMAH) Fuel hose (p4x@8x200) 1
10(61180-0000-0300 PRI RS (— A=, i) Fuel filter 1
11(91402-0075-07510C RED7.5(F5H) Clip ¢7.5%x0.8x13x15 4
12 (16100-1126-C000 7S125-2( 1 )= P (- o SCFHE) Air cleaner 1
13|B057830006002070C GB/T578312#:M6x20(F418.8%%) BoltM6x20 1
14(12105-1126-0000 ZS125-27( 1 )il Vent tube @10x@16x(125+30)mm| 1
15(B0009601060000K0C GB/T96.1T-#p6(F#£140HV) Washerc6 1
16 (16177-0000-01000C ZRIREEHP15.5 Circlip@15.5 2
17
18
19

N
o
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ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

HIFIEESFRONT BRAKE

gl

Cover,front brake

com

1
2 |54112-1126-0800 ikl Cam,front brake 1
3 [54107-1126-0500 BT 1| 2 e S or A 5 Return spring,front brake 1
4 154131-1126-0800 A Bh A i A5 Count gear,front brake 1
5 [54121-1126-0800 RT3 2 45 o i Indicator,front brake 1
6 [54115-1126-0800 BT 3 s o Pull arm,front brake 1
7 |54104-1126-0500 BT 2w 35 Spring,front brake 2
8 |54150-1126-0800 T H1) 250 o s L 4L Front brake shoes 2
9 [B008200005001850C +F R IR ETM5% 18 Screw M5x18 1
10 ({B0O009701060000K0C TE#6 Washer 6 1
11 (B061770106000060C 1ZFFM6 Nut M6 1
12 (B057820006003570C BEEM6%35 Bolt M6x35 1
13|54100-J170-030071 ZS150-6(V) il il 2 5 (Jo A M/ W7 /7228KN. 4R 1) | Front brake 1
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ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

£ ZE4VEHICLE LOCK

XYY 6) OO IM Vehicle lock 1
2 GB/T70.114 7~ fi1 M3 T M5x 12(F-£1:8.82%) Screw M5x12 5
3 [B0O00700105002070C GB/T70.1P975 fi B85 M5x20(F4:8.84%) Screw M5x20 3
4 ({B008180004000620C GB/T81814T MAx6(F41:4.82%) Screw M4x6 2
5 |B166740108001670C GB/T16674.145 £ M8x 16 (¥ £+8.84¢) BoltM8x16 2
6 [63704-3882-0000 LZX150-38(GLS10) s K JF L5 (FRIR) Ignition switch cover 1
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20




2. S

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

FE#43E#RREAR FENDER

63202-J862-0000

ZS150-6C(GH17 HIII) J5 24 Ye b 5 B

Rear section,rear fender

SR g

Reflecter,rear

1
2 |85830-J862-0000 L 1
WinWL.SEactbeinvte.com I
4 (B0009701050000K0C SR ES Washer 5 1
5 [63215-J862-0000 EEE i S Rubber plug,rear fender 1
6 |63201-J862-0000 ZS150-6C(GHL17 EITIN) f5 £ e Al i Bt Front section,rear fender 1
7 63205-1126-01000C ZS125-2N( 1 ) $4R R F= (R %) Clip,rear fender 1
8 |B0009601060000K0C GB/T96.1T-#p6(F47140HV) Washer 6 1
9 |B166740106001470C GB/T16674. LIZM6x14( ¥ £8.8%%) Bolt M6x14 4
1063220-J949-00006N ZS150-6D(GH29E TN j5 £ e tim S 48 (ki 2 8)  |Rear bracket,rear fender 1
11 (91302-0080-20050C L H@8x©20-5(F4t) Flanged washer 2
1263206-J862-00006N ZS150-6C(GHL7 [ETIT) Jiz h 3 42 0k 52 1) Bracket,red licence plate 1
13|B061770106000060C GBIT6177. 14 FEM6E (R :84) Nut M6 2
14(63214-1126-0300 ZS125-2( 1 )JE 4R I i IE Buffer plug, rear fender 1
15 B057830006002570C GB/T57831#£:M6x25(F£8.82%) Bolt M6x25 1
16|B061770108000060C GB/T6177. L2 FEMB(F4E8%K) Nut M8 2
17 (B000930008000000C GB/T933#.#48(F4F) Elastic pad8 2
18(B166740108002570C GB/T16674. 115 #:M8x25(F4)8.82%) BoltM8x25 2
19 (63249-3949-0000 ZS150-6D(GH29 [HI1I) P 478 B (2 ) Inner fender 1
20|63124-J949-00006N ZS150-6D(GH29) N £ B 72 S22 (528D Left bracket, inner fender 1
21163125-J949-00006N ZS150-6D(GH29) N 4 e il A7 2 4L (k52 22D Right bracket, inner fender 1
22 |B166740106001670C GB/T16674. LIZ:M6x 16 £:8.8%%) Bolt M6x16 2
23|B061770106000060C GB/T6177. L2 BEME(F4E8%K) Nut M6 4




2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

R$Y 63 sl g e ES0IEED) Bracket, rear lamp 1
2 75150-6C(GHL7 I RAT 5k Tail lamp assembly 1
{1 A 4 3 186202-J862-0000 JRAT 2R Cable,tail lamp 1
: : 4 186260-0000-C100 JRAT T #112v21/5W Bulb 12v21/5w 1
| | 5 [B0009601060000K0OC GB/T96.1 - #p6(F4:140HV) Washer 6 2
: : 6 [B057830006001670C GB/T57831Z#:M6x 16 (F41:8.84%) Bolt M6x16 2
| | 7
: s
| | 9
| |
| i 10
b e e o o o o o e e - -l 11
L 12
y o 13
Ll B "
15
16
17
18
19
20
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ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

UZSIDE COVER

.o ¥

1 [63346-1126-0300 ZS125-27( T )il a5 i Pl Rubber washer 6
2 |63332-3949-COD3A2 ZS150-6D7 1l (6007+6008. D3#) Right side cover 1
arprseacubemeto.cony: o Righ side cove 1
2 |63332-J949-COD2A5 ZS150-6D 4 fil] 35 (1009+6008. D2#) Right side cover 1
3 |63301-J949-COD2NH ZS150-6D /< fil| 35 (4007+6008. D2#) Left side cover 1
3 |63301-J949-COD3A2 ZS150-6D 7% ) (6007+6008. D3#) Left side cover 1
3 |63301-J949-COD2A5 ZS150-6D /< fil] 35 (1009+6008. D2#) Left side cover 1
4 |31233-1126-01000C ZS125-27( 1 )4 I 35 9P (2 ) Seat,right cap lock (s) 1
5 |B166740106001270C GB/T16674. LI M6x12( ¥ £8.8%%) BoltM6x12 4
6 31232-1126-01000C ZS125-27( 1)/ 35 9 PR (2 ) Seat,left cap lock(s) 1
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

ZE{KZEVEHICLE COVER

1 163352-J862-COD2A5 ZS150-6C(GHL17 1IN 4 %A 75 (1009+6008. D2#)[Right vehicle cover 1
1 |163352-J862-COD2NH ZS150-6C(GH17 [E1IT) 4 414 75 (4007+6008. D2#)|Right vehicle cover 1
6] 1 |63352-2862-COD3A2 ZS150-6C(GH17[H )41 444 25(6007+6008. D3#)|Right vehicle cover 1
TTT7 2 163341-J862-COD2A5 -CUGH17 EIIN /r 4K 7 (1009+6008.  D2#)|Left vehicle cover 1
WMMMM?WW%MGOHGOO& D2+#)|Left vehicle cover 1
2 |63341-3862-COD3A2 7S150-6C(GH17[E1II) /= -1k 2% (6007+6008. D3#)|Left vehicle cover 1
3 |63602-3862-000011 ZS150-6C(GHL7E )2 % (3% ¥ 41) Tail cover 1
3 |63602-3862-00004B ZS150-6C(GHL7E I 2 % (415 %) Tail cover 1
3 |63602-3862-000065 ZS150-6C(GHL7E 2 % (B Bk 1) Tail cover 1
4 |B166740106001670C GB/T16674. LiZFM6x16(F418.8%) Bolt M6x16 6
5 |B166740108001670C GB/T16674.115 1 M8x 16 (¥ £+8.84¢) BoltM8x16 2
6 [9A133-1042-013X0C Ji 3k B AT ST4.2x13(F4E450HV) Self tapping screw ST4.2x13 6
7 |B061770105000060C GB/T6177. LERFM5(F4E8%%) NutM5 1
8 [B166740106001270C GB/T16674. 115 M6x12(F£%8.84¢) BoltM6x12 2
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21




2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

1 |31100-J949-00006N ZS150-6D % 42 (e IS SC 4) Frame 1
Warneseacubemotoicom 1
3 |B061870108000060C GB/T6187. 14 %R BEMB(R£¢84%) Nut M8 7
4 (18061-1126-00006N ZS125-28( 1) RSl R S 48 (B 5 22) Bracket 1
5 [B166740106002871G GB/T16674. 118 M6x28(ch11, 84 8.8%%) BoltMM6x28 2
6 |B061870210000060C GB/T6187.24 542 #M10x1.25(F484%) Nut M10x1.25 2
7 |B166740108009570C GB/T16674. Li# 4 M8x95( ¥ £:8.8%%) Bolt M8x95 1
8 |B166740210011270C GB/T16674.24%#:M10x1.25x112(F4:8.8%%) Bolt M10x1.25x112 2
9 |B166740108008570C GB/T16674. 1421+ M8x85( ¥ 418.8%%) Bolt 1
10{32301-1126-00006N ZS125-2R AL /e I IEBER IR L) COTMECITg DOaT,ENgiTe Tt 1
11(32302-1126-00006N ZS125-2K A4 I IERER IR L) ~OnTIECNg poara,engme Tont 1y
12(31110-J949-00006N ZS150-6D K BHL T I8 (K 72 ) Under the engine protection plate| 1
13(B166740108006870C GB/T16674. 115 #2:M8x68(F4)8.8%%) BoltM8x68 3
14|B166740108007270C GB/T16674. 1LIZ#M8x72( ¥ 4:8.8%%) BoltM8x72 1
15(B166740108006570C GB/T16674. 115 #2:M8x65(F4)8.82%) BoltM8x65 1
16

17

18

19

20
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ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

F S JLFELECTRIC PARTS

85100-J949-C000

ZS150-6D(F. 2 H ) 3= B 45 () \ Mg 49 AT i)

Main cable

1
2

83230-0000-0900

LA (12N7-3B)

Electrolyte (12n7-3b)

1

1
Alppreseqcubemoto.cony Baten/(12v7 35N 38) | 1
4 (85520-1126-01000G ZS125-2(250) e IO RS High horn 1
5 [85530-1126-01000G ZS125-2(S0) R E WO i) Low horn 1
6 [B166740106000870C 4 TS M6 X8 Bolt M6x8 1
7 (08216-0000-0100 FLAFL=150mm(7E10mm) Band |1=180mm 4
8 |85170-0000-0000 IR & Fuse case 1
9 |85171-0000-0300 TR (R, 15A, 25735 H ) Fuse 10A 2
1083100-H337-0000 ZS110-9S(GWO7-A) ifi [k i Rectifier 1
11|B166740106002070C 24 T ISR MEX 20 Bolt M6x20 2
12 (84600-J949-0000 ZS150-6D g il 54T FF 5% Switch,rear brake light 1
13(85111-J949-0000 ZS150-6D%E EFA kLR Wire 1
14185600-H206-0000 ZS110-26(11) [N a8 Flisher 1
1582290-1126-0000 ZS125-2 )1 g4k Hi gt Starting relay 1
16 [81200-1126-0000 ZS125-2 5 K 3% Ignition 1
17(81100-1126-1100 ZS125-2" 5 K B Jl (K AL ZETE) Ignition loop 1
18(81301-J486-0000 KAE2ENE Sippresser 1
19(B0009601060000K0C K26 Plane padé 1
20(B166740106001670C GBIT16674.112:M6x16(%4%8.8%%) Bolt M6x16 2
21(B166740106001270C GB/T16674. 118+ M6x12(F4£8.82%) Bolt M6x12 2
22
23

24
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ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

55000-J170-0100Z2G

Z7S5150-6(H11) 4% pi ik 2 (4415, o4 5, BiR)

Buffer assembly

D) 0O COMm Stopper block 1

55002-1126-01000C 7S125-256 50 (o i, 411) Sprocket 1
92102-0006204-2RS 47k 6204-2RS Bearing 6204-2RS 1
55005-0000-1600 A 27x47X7 Seal,stopper block 27x47x7 1
B061700008000060C 12 REM8 Nut M8 4
55007-1126-10000C SEIPIRE Lock plate 2
B057820008003070C 12M8x30 Bolt M8x30 4
1

1

55016-1126-0000

ZS125-22% piiA R 24

Dustproof cover




i SO

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
SR8 0O0E0ESN)

JE#<%REAR ALUMIMUM WHEEL

Revision Number Page:21

NO | PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

NO REVISAR VIENE CON RAYOS \_A!'W?W Cl ]h‘:mpﬁﬁmu@ﬂsm Rear wheel 1
2 (51218-0000-2200 JE#E PR Cushion bush 1
3 [51203-1126-0600 ZS125-2)5 5 4R (3.00-18. 72011640, 1EHT) Outer tyre(3.00-18) 1
4 |51204-1126-0400 ZS125-2)5 5 it Inner tyre(3.00-18) 1
5 |B061870214000060C GB/T6187. 24 SR REM14x 1. 5(F4:8%%) Nut M14x1.5 1
6 [51223-1126-1400 JEARES T4k Main body,Rear aluminum wheel | 1
7 151201-1126-00000C ZS125-2)5 8 It B (915.1x27.8x17 % Rear wheel left sleeve 1
8 (92102-0006202-2RS #h#%6202-2RS Bearing 6202-2RS 1
9 (51108-0000-0900 A B Backing ring 1
1051117-0000-A800 RN E Inner bush,hub 1
11)92102-0006302-2RS Hh74&6302-2RS Bearing 6302-2RS 1
12(51281-1126-03000C 7S125-2(H02) 5 #6h(M14x1.5x285., #4¥) Rear wheel shaft m14x1.5x285 | 1
13|35010-1126-02000C ZS125-2(HO2) 8k 5% 15 25 () Chain adjustor 2
14(35020-1126-0000 BRI AR Block,chain adjuste 2
15
16
17
18
19

N
o




SE I]:II:IE ?A&"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

X /5" ZEFEREAR FORK/REARSHOCK ABSORBER

A% MSMCU D Jm@-' ?@Wﬂﬁ%ﬁé%ﬁ,%%) Rear fork 1
2 135281-1126-04000C ZS125-2(H02) - X A#h(M12x1.25%261. F4¥) Shaft rear fork (m12x1.25x284) | 1
3 [35001-1126-0300 ZS125-27N( 1 )§%9'F Chain clip 1
4 (B061870212000060C GB/T6187. 241 S5 BM12x1.25(F££8%%) Nut m12x1.25 1
5 [91301-0120-24040C T H@12x@24-4(FEE) Washer ¢12x¢24-4 3
6 |B166740210003570C GB/T16674.2#5#£M10x1.25x35( ¥ £8.84) Bolt M10x1.25%35 2
7 |33300-J949-C00065 ZS150-6D 5 il #+(330mm, 2 2k H) Rear shock absorber 2
8 |B0009701080000K0C GB/T97.1°T-#@8(#££140HV) Washer 8 2
9 191301-0080-24030G T H8x@24-3 (4 ) Washer ¢8x¢p24-3 2
10|B0084800120000K0C GB/T848° 1" d12(F4£140HV) Washer 12 2
1 IO 11]91301-0120-29020C T @12x@29-2(F4E) Washer ¢12x¢29-2 2
& o= O 1 [12]91115-1080-02070G R4 #7198 K MBx20(H 4 8.840) Boit M8x20 2
bh boe b
14
15
16
17
18
19
20




2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

M3/ f5 45 3SEAT/REAR CARRIER

AESEACUDEMOI0-€0M Seat L
ZS150-6DJii 4 (B Big carrier 1

42124-1126-00000C ZS125-2( 1 )G IR B B R Front bush, rear carrier 2
B0009601060000K0C GB/T96.1T-#p6(F47140HV) Washerd6 2
B166740108001670C GB/T16674. Li# 4 M8x16( ¥ £8.8%%) Bolt M8x16 2
B057830006002070C GB/T57831 2 M6x20(F418.84¢) Bolt M6x20 2
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2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

$#EZICHAIN BOX

2R[AaCU 1} a@0IMm Upper chain box 1
2 |26400-428H-0110 i 2% (428Hx110°1Y) Chain 428hx110 1
3 |B0009701060000K0C GB/T97.1° T @6(F £ 140HV) Washer 6 4
4 [B057830006001070C GB/T5783i2M6x10(F47:8.8%%) Bolt M6x10 1
5 (35120-1126-000071 ZS125-2 FEE&(HRA) Lower chain box 1
6 |35121-G124-0000 ZS100# 5L Cap,check window 1
7 |B057830006000870C GB/T5783iA 2 M6xB(¥£18.84%) Bolt M6x8 3
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19




2. S

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

JEHI5hEE REAR BRAKE

2864 CU

1010.COM

Cover,rear brake

54150-1126-C70071

I Bl A LA

Shoes,front brake

54104-1126-C70071

Pull spring,front brake

54209-1126-C70071

Cam,rear brake

54210-1126-C70071

Seal parts,rear brake

54208-1126-C70071

Indicator,rear brake

54207-1126-C70071

Pull arm,rear brake

B061770106000060C

Nut M6

Olo|N|o|lo]|d|lw]|N

B057830006003070C

IFHEM6x30

Bolt M6x30

=
o

54200-1126-C70071

Z7S5125-2 )5 | Zha (oA AR5 IR ()

Rear brake

Plrlr|r|r|r|rMN] -
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2. S

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

T B/ th& 3 Z2T00L/BATTERY BRACKET

>

PN CL

A OEOL SR

Vehicle tools

TS

83220-J862-01006N

~

[ZS150-6C(GH17 I & Rt e 4 (F =, #zsm)

Bracket,battery

83210-1126-0200

7S125-2( 1) i fi iy

Band,battery

B166740106001270C

GB/T16674. 12 k:M6x12(%448.84)

Bolt m6x12
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ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

R B / 32 42FRONTREST/STAND

TR ODACL

L0

Bolt M8x20

B0009701080000K0C

GBIT97.1 T 2EQ8(F£FL40HV)

Washer 8

B000930008000000C GB/TO3%: @8R 4F) Elastic washer 8
B000910003002500C GB/TILH [1443.0x25(F4%) Split pin3.0x25

91301-0170-23020C

T H@17x923x1.5(F4})

Washer@p17x@23x1.5

32204-1126-0200

ZS125-2F 3 3 E R (N E)

Absorber pad,main stand

32281-1126-00000C

ZS125-2F 37 BAh (ReA)

Shaft,main stand

32200-1126-C1006N

ZS125-2N 1) EXBINE . BE)

Main bracket

32202-1126-00000C

7S125-2F L BEHSR (R 4T)

Spring,main stand

32203-1126-00000C

ZS125-2F 3 BEH:)

Pothook,main stand

32100-1126-09006N

ZS125-27( 1 ) Al i i s (O 52 )

Front footpeg assembly

32101-1126-0000

ZS125-27i R E

Rubber sheath,front footrest

YAL1I13-105U-UIboUC

$24TM5x16

Screw M5x16

91303-9050701500C

B 5x14.5x7-1

washer 5x14.5x7-1

NN R RIS ESES




2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

BIESHRYAEFOOT CONTROL PARTS

MY I0Nm) Rear brake pull lever 1
2 75125-27( 1 )Jei 1 2E (i) Rear brake lever 1
3 |52201-1126-00000C ZS125-2/( 1) Ja il Bl el 4 5 (R 4) Return spring,rear brake lever 1
A = 4 (84602-1126-00000C ZS125-2)5 il Z 1T FF R (4 Switch spring,rear brake light 1
5 |B05783000600207 7S HIEEME%20 Bolt M6x20 1
6 |24400-1126-05000G 7S125-27( 1 )48 B HR (B 45) Gear shift lever 1
7 [21200-1126-04000G 7S125-2( 1 )JaZhiE (=4 —. ) staritng arm 1
. s 8 [B000910002001800C GB/TILH [1452x18(¥4%) Split pin 2x20 1
v & g
10
P m——————— - 2 11
IR T B
| | 13
[ I 14
ys . 15
EL 16
17
18
19
20




2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

1 (87200-J949-0000 ZS150-6D(GH29) ki A% [ 5 (1. 2 R ET) Fuel sensor 1
Qe cuUbhematorcom Fuel shut-off 1

3 [61111-11260200 |zS125-X( 1 )ymAimiEme Fuel tank front cushion 2

4 (61112-1126-0200 ZS125-2( 1 )il fG e i Fuel tank rear cushion 1

5 [61100-J949-COD211 ZS150-6DiI (B4, D2#) Fuel tank 1

5 |61100-J949-COD24B ZS150-6Dili A (ks . D2#) Fuel tank 1

5 {61100-J949-COD365 ZS150-6DI (2 Bk . D3#) Fuel tank 1

6 [B166740108003070C GB/T16674. 14 M8x30(£18.84%) Bolt m8x30 1

7 161121-1126-0200 75125-2( 1 )jhAf etk rubber pad,fuel tank 1

8 [91303-0080-32130C AL E 8 (p32%2-13F 4 Flanged washer 1

9

10

11
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16
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ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

{REQAT BUMPER

Bumper assembly

AMESSACULDESROT0COl
B061770108000060C GB/T6177. 1 EEMB(R£F8ZK) Nut M8
B166740108003570C GB/T16674. 11 #:M8x35(¥18.8%%) Bolt M8x35
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2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

Asea cUubhemetocom:n

1
32420-1853-000065 [ZS125GY-3 47 )i IHE 1 ik (2 2k 2 1
B166740108004570C GB/T16674. 1152 M8x45(F4)8.8%) 2
B166740108004070C GB/T16674. 142 k:M8x40(%4:8.84) 4
B166740108002570C GB/T16674. 1182 M8x25(F418.8%) 2




2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

IF{R % EENVIRONMENT PROTECT MECHANISM

A Pipe9xp15%(65+70) 1
2 OJLIE10x2.3(RIER) O-ring 10x2.3 1
3 [B166740106001270C GB/T16674.1i2#:M6x12(F4}8.84%) Bolt M6x12 2
4 {18090-1357-0000 75125-2S(GHO2[ 1) CG125D-24%5 5 % (#5212 Air pump 1
5 [B166740106002070C GB/T16674. 142 #:M6x20(F4}8.84%) Bolt M6x20 2
6 |18097-1008-0100 SR R 15 Circlipp15 2
7 [18099-0000-3000 T VI RQTTQTOXMAUTA) OO 9P F | pipeqgx p15x(165+40)mm 1
8 [16160-1008-0100 CG125D-2# 1 %< e 42 4 Air cleaner 1
9 [16178-0000-0100 SR E 145 Circlip ¢14.5 3
10 [18098-0000-5400 VR (P10xD15%110) Pipe ¢9x@15x350mm 1
11|16177-0000-0100 R 9155 Circlip ¢15.5 1
12]1809B-0000-33000U CGL125-11#K SMEH LG HE (L WD) Circular steel pipe assembly 1
13/90268-DA80-0000 PW 705 TG PR 2k B 4R 2 Paper pad, circular steel pipe 1
14]61302-0000-8700 5340 (4% @8X750. I/ YAMAHA) e 1
15 {61314-0000-9000 T BN (@4x@8%330. i, @8 Fuel pipe assembly(p4x(8x330) | 1
16

17

18

19
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